Protistor® size 600 aR
3500 to 4200VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

number
Reference
number Size
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Rated breaking
capacity DC
Power dissi-
pation at In  Design Weight Package
D600SB35C10QF E089405 600 1 V 3500 V 10 A 60 kA 12 W SRB 1920 g 1
D600SB35C16QF F089406 600 1 V 3500 V 16 A 60 kA 18 W SRB 1920 g 1
D600SB40C20QF G086946 600 1 V 4000 V 20 A 60 kA 23 W SRB 1920 g 1
D600SB40C25QF H086947 600 1 V 4000 V 25 A 60 kA 29 W SRB 1920 g 1
D600SB40C32QF J086948 600 1 V 4000 V 32 A 60 kA 36 W SRB 1920 g 1
Bracket size 600 SRE 3500 to 4200VDC
Catalog
number
Reference

Rated
current In
Rated
breaking
capacity DC
Power
dissi-
pation
at In
Design
Operating
I²t at
Rated
Voltage
Weight Package
D600SE42C40QF C079490 600 1 V 4200 V 40 A 60 kA 100 W SRE 480 A²s 1920 g 1
D600SE42C50QF D079491 600 1 V 4200 V 50 A 60 kA 103 W SRE 1050 A²s 1920 g 1
D600SE42C63QF E079492 600 1 V 4200 V 63 A 60 kA 114 W SRE 2100 A²s 1920 g 1
D600SE42C80QF F079493 600 1 V 4200 V 80 A 60 kA 128 W SRE 3500 A²s 1920 g 1
D600SE42C100QF G079494 600 1 V 4200 V 100 A 60 kA 140 W SRE 8000 A²s 1920 g 1
D600SE42C125QF H079495 600 1 V 4200 V 125 A 60 kA 147 W SRE 16500 A²s 1920 g 1
D600SE42C150QF V079667 600 1 V 4200 V 150 A 60 kA 155 W SRE 31000 A²s 1920 g 1
/ DS-PF60SD-01-0511.pdf